
Schedule of Charges

Yahaya Collaboration Room (115)

Ardent Mills Collaboration Room (114)

Gabriel Hernandez Commons

Oneok Room (120)

Student Foundation Collaboration Room (113)

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0Phillips 66 Atrium

Yahaya Family Performance Room (002) $0

Student Orgs

$0

On-Campus Off-Campus

$40

$40

$40

$50

$50

$40

$45

$140

$140

$160

$160

$295

$140

$140

Combined Meeting Room 204/205 

205 Meeting Room

Dempsy Outdoor Plaza

Fang Family Kitchen

204 Meeting Room

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

$160

$160

$160

$320

$300

The MFMSC is available for reservation on a group reservation basis only. Recognized students
organizations will not be charged for reservations of spaces throughout the MFMSC. All other on-
campus & off-campus groups may reserve space at a cost.

All groups requesting use of the space will be asked to demonstrate how the space will relate to
multiculturalism and enhance the experience of marginalized and underrepresented student
populations. Please be sure to state how your event does so when requesting your reservation.
Invoices will be billed to the respective department or event organizer as indicated in the reservation
request. Charges are reflective of a reservation of up to 4 Hours. Reservations exceeding   4 hours
will be charged the listed rate twice. 
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